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This CARFAX Ve_hicie History Report provided _free_qf__gt}_a_x_‘ge by:

Hudiburg Nissan Subaru
260 E 1 240 Service Rd
Oklahoma City, OK 7314¢

‘%_.Qﬂ?'tﬁﬁ 17771

SHUW Mt |HE GARFAX

Vehicle Information:
2012 NISSAN VERSA S/SL : No accident / damage reported to CARFAX
VIN: 3N1BC1CPXCK 196687 )
HATCHBACK 4 DR

1.8L 14 FI DOHC 18V

FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

Standard Equipment | Safety Options

3 Previous owners

19 Service records available
CARFAX Report Provided By:
Hudiburg Nissan Subaru

200 E | 240 Service Rd

Cklahoma City, OK 73149
1-800-691-7771
www.hudiburgnissan.com

Types of owners: Rental, Personal

88.651 Last reported odometer
. reading

Worth $640 more than
retail book value

i

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is EA233 %Tytg% Miormal }8H fcf’ °rte available as of 9/30/15 at 4:53:40 PM (EDT).
§1 HE n he re b
Other information about this vehicle, |nc!u§ng prc?bY\é ay notohave een reporte; aotoo ?’AX Uhe this report as one important tool,

along with a vehicle inspection and test drive; to miake a Betier decision about your next used ¢ar”

Price Calculator”

Adjust the value of thss 2012 Nissan Versa SISL based on the information available i in this repor’t

1) Retali Book Value 2} CARFAX Price Adjustment™ 3) Ad;usied Retail Vaiue
% 8,995 + $640 $9,635
Enter retail book value here ( 7 : Above retail book value Adjusted Retail Value

§
iy L Owner1 . Owner2 ; i Owner 3
i Tna m_mber sf owners ¥s estimcted §
< Year purchased § 2011 2013 < 2013 |
Type of owner i Rental Personal : Personal i

htto://aww carfavonline com/ectfm/Disnlay Dealer Renort efmPpartmer=V AIT 0L =3  6/30/2015



CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2012 NISSAN VERSA S/SL: 3N1BC1CPXCK... Page2 of6
- Estimated length of ownership 1yr. 1 mo. 4 months E 2 yrs. 2 mo. 2
 Owned in the foliowing states/provinces i Oklahoma |  Oklahoma
Oklahoma Et
‘% Estrmated m:les driven per year 27.8721yr - | 21 830/yr
: Last reported odometer reading 31,404 37,862 ( 88 651
e i 3
| Title H!Sfﬁi‘y ;; Owner 1 M Owner 2 i Owner 3
CARFAX guaraniees the information in this section B
. . : Guaranteed Guaranteed Guaranteed
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Brablami No Problem No Problem
: ; i Guaranteed Guaranteed Gua ranteed
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem No Problem No Probiem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
% (DMV). If you find that any of these fitle problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report,
CARFAX will buy this vehicle back. Register | View Terms | View Certificate

¥

Yy | Additional History

Not all accidenis / assues are reported to CARFAX

g& OCramner 1

;é Cwner 2

& Owner 3

Total Loss

Structurat Damage
© No structura[ damage reported to CARFAX

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No totat loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Reported

g No Issues

Nc lssues
# Reported

No Issues
Reported
a No Issues
Reported

a NO Issues
| Reported

» NoO Issues
Reported

« NO Issues
Reported
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

Indicated

No Issues

No Issues
i Indicated

No mdlcatron of an odometer rollback

Aec:dent / Damage

No Issues
: Reported

¢ No Issues
! Indicated
« No Issues
i Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

Check wﬂh an auihonzed Nissan dealer for any open recalis.

. No Recatls
| Reported

No Recalis
Reported

| Reported

No Recalls

htto://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/Display

335"3 War ranty Warranty Warranty Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Expired Expired B Expired
Tell us what you know about this vehicle
Detailed History Closary
wOwner 1 Date: Miteage: Source Comments:
o Rental 09/14/2011 " NICB Vehicle manufactured
Where: Tennessee, and shmped to orlgmal dealer
‘ Oklanoma 10/07/2011 10 Tennessee Vehicle purchase reported
Est. miles/year:  27,872/yr Motor Vehicle Dept.  Titled or registered as rental
Est. length 10/7/1% - vehlcle
owned: 111[29;/12 SN " AT : ; e i NV PNERITIPNS i
{1yr.1mo.) 10/13/2011 Tennessee Tltle or reglstratlon |ssued
Motor Vehicle Dept. First owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

Dealer Report.cim7partner=VAU 0&UID=C3...

9/30/2015



CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2012 NISSAN VERSA S/SL: 3N1BC1CPXCK... Page 3 of 6

@

Tulsa, OK
Title #83949730
10/05/2012 Tennessee Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. Vehicle color noted as Black
Tulsa, OK
Title #83949730
| 1120120 1 £ 31,819 rleevLease Lompany Venicle sold
; 11/21/2012 Jackie Cooper Imports Pre-delivery inspection completed
: Tulsa, OK Wiper(s) replaced
918-249-9393 Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
jackiecooperimports.  Qil and filter changed
com Transmission fluid changed
Four wheel alignment performed
Tires mounted and balanced
Drivability/performance checked
Washed/detailed
11/21/2012 Jackie Cooper Imports Vehicle offered for sale
Tulsa, OK

918-249-9393
jackiecooperimports.

com
11/26/2012 Oklahoma Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. Dealer tock title of this vehicle
Tulsa, OK while it was in inventory
Title #727512331005
12/04/2012 Jackie Cooper Imports Vehicle serviced
Tuisa, OK

918-248-9393
jackiecooperimports.

com
12/05/2012 Nissan Certified Offered for sale as a Nissan Certified Pre-
Dealer Owned vehicle
Tulsa, OK
12/14/2012 31,404 Nissan Certified Sold as a Nissan Certified Pre-Owned vehicle
Dealer
Tulsa, OK
12/15/2012 Jackie Cooper Imports Washed/detailed
Tulsa, OK
918-249-9393
jackiecooperimperts,
com
P
wsOwner 2 Date: Mileage:  Source: Comments:
Type: Personal 01/28/2013 Oklahoma Title issued or updated
Where: Cllatisims —.. Motor Vehicle Dept.  Title or registration issued
Est. length owned:  1/28/13 - Tulsa, OK New owner reported
8/4/13 Title Loan or lien reported
— #727512331005A
06/04/2013 37,834 Jackie Cooper Imports Vehicle offered for sale
Tulsa, OK

918-249-8393
jackiecooperimports.
com

06/05/2013 37,853  Jackie Gooper Imports Pre-delivery inspection completed
Tulsa, OK Qil and filter changed
918-249-9393 Washed/detailed
jackiecooperimports.
com

06/18/2013 37,862 Nissan Certified Scld as a Nissan Certified Pre-Owned vehicle
Deaier
Tulsa, OK

Tty fxarsrar varFavrsmdima marafafes T cedaer ThevrmTems T ik e P s ST AT T AR TN A BN S
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: 06/20/2013 Jackie Cooper Imports Washed/detailed
: Tulsa, OK Drivability/performance checked
; 918-249-9393
E jackiecooperimports.
; com
Maarmor 2 { i Wash - &% 3 i
;g e auG. Micayc. DUl Le. UL,
{1 Purchased: 2013 4
i Type: Personal 07/18/2013 Oklahoma Title issued or updated
Where: Oklahoma Motor Vehicle Dept. New owner reported
Est. miles/year: 21,830/yr Y_ukon, OK
Est. length owned:  7/18/13 - Title
o/15/15 #72?51 2331 005B
(2yrs. 2 mo.) {07/30/2013 41,939 Hudlburg Nissari Maintenance inspection completed
Oklahoma City, OK Qil and fiiter changed
405-631-7771 Tire condition and pressure checked
hud:burg com
08/28/2013 Oklahoma Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Yukon, OK
Title
#72751 2331 00sC
09/05/2013 45,206 l‘-'enton lesan West  Maintenance inspecticn compieted
’ Oklahoma City, OK Tire condition and pressure checked
405-495-4700 Washed/detaiied
fentonnissan.com Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
10/24/2013 49,638 Fenton Nissan West  Maintenance inspection completed
Oklahoma City, OK Tire condition and pressure checked
405-495-4700 Oil and filter changed
fentonnlssan com
12/03/2013 53,345 Fenton lesan West Maintenance inspection completed
Okiahoma City, OK Tire condition and pressure checked
405-495-4700 Oil and filter changed
fentonmssan .com TIFES rotated
12/18/2013 Oklahoma Reglstration |ssued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Yukon, OK
Title
#?275123310050
01/29/2014 57,178 Fenton lesan West Maintenance inspection completed
Oklahoma City, OK Tire condition and pressure checked
405-495-4700 Washed/detailed
fentonnissan.com Oil and fiiter changed
03/03/2014 60,226 Fenton Nissan West  Maintenance inspection completed
Oklahoma City, OK Tire condition and pressure checked
B 405-495-4700 Qil and filter changed
fentonnissan. com Tlres rotated
05/1 312014 65,679 Fenton Nissan West Malntenance |nspectlon completed
Oklahoma City, OK Tire condition and pressure checked
405-495-4700 Oil and filter changed
fentonmssan com
07/29/2014 69,893 Hudlburg lesan Maintenance inspection completed
Oklahoma City, OK Gil and fiiter changed
405-631-7771
hudlburg com
09/11/2014 71 774 Hudlburg lesan Recommended mamtenance performed
Oklahoma City, OK Maintenance inspection completed
405-631-7771 Tire condition and pressure checked
huchburg com
09/22/2014 72,145 Hudiburg Nissan Maintenance inspection completed
Oklahoma City, OK Recommended maintenance perfermed
Oil and filter changed
f P R ) ot B ) o SN, (- (o0 . DU, . = . SO T — SO ™ o R— L P - B
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405-631-7771 Tires rotated

hudiburg.com Air filter replaced
10/21/2014 73,513 Hudiburg Nissan Maintenance inspection completed
Oklahoma City, OK Oil and filter changed
405-631-7771
hudiburg.com

i 1/03/20 i4 73,676 riudiburg Nissan Tite cundition dnd pressuie Gigskeu
Oklahoma City, OK
405-631-7771

hudiburg.com

] 12/23/2014 76,470 Hudiburg Nissan Maintenance inspection completed
i Oklahoma City, OK  Oil and filter changed
405-631-7771 Tires rotated
hudiburg.com
01/30/2015 QOklahoma Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. Registration updated when owner moved
Oklahoma City, OK the vehicle fo a new location
Title
#727512331005C
02/18/2015 79,859 Hudiburg Nissan Maintenance inspection completed
Oklahoma City, OK Qil and filter changed
405-631-7771 Tires rotated
hudiburg.com Tire condition and pressure checked
09/19/2015 88,651 Hudiburg Nissan Vehicle cffered for sale

Oklahoma City, OK
405-631-7771
hudiburg.com

Tell us what you know about this vehicle

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at
www,carfaxonline.com.

GEOSSHW View Full Glossary
CARFAX Price Adjustment™

Accidents, service records, number of owners and many other history factors can affect a vehicle's value. The CARFAX Price
Adjustment is a tool that analyzes millions of used car transactions to measure how the combination of all the information reported to
CARFAX affects the value of a particular vehicle. The vehicle's retail book value plus the CARFAX Price Adjustment will give you a

more accurate measure of the vehicle's vaiue. Use this tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision
about your next used car.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred o the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured afier 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico.
Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey,
Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota, Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.
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